, : 0000020 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 400307204584 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 01/04/18--01007--021 ++130.00 PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) 18 FEB 25 (Document Number) 6 h ig Hy T Certified Copies ____ Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

Θ

12-6

+8

₩

FEB 2 7 2018 Y SULKER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 5, 2018

TAMMY MACDONALD 6425 HUNTSCOTT PLACE, STE 3 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258

SUBJECT: IT'IS NOT ABOUT YOUR LOGO, LLC Ref. Number: W18000001260

We have received your document for IT'IS NOT ABOUT YOUR LOGO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 918A00000339

COVER LETTER

TQ: Registration Section Division of Corporations

It's Not About Your Logo, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tammy MacDonald Name of Person-It's Not About Your Logo, LLC Firm/Company 6425 Huntscott Place, Suite 3 Address Jacksonville, FL 32258 ____ City/State and Zip Code. tammy@beknownforsomething.com E-mail address: (to be used for fature annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please gali; Tammy MacDonald 336 "82-5149 314 Name of Contact Person-Daytime Telephone Number Area Code MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Division of Corporations. Registration Section Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 26611 substituest other Circle Tallahassee, (1.3250) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

. .

INCOMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05:0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS 5UBMITTED TO REGISTER, A FOREGON ALMITTED HABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

f name unavailable, cuter alternate r	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Herida, The alternate	cale restars loss of marger has	note Content	, † i		1
North Carolina		3 81-1	006033				
Oursdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		d H Suint	en it spidicab	de		
09/01/2017							
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605/0904 & 605/0905, US, to detu	to registration) ensure penalty hability.	·····				
5 6425 Huntscou Place, Suite 3		6. Sum					
(Street Address of Principal Office)		···	Chalma Ada	UN.1			
Jacksonville, FL 32258	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-,, ,				~	
		·					
. Name and street addre:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> accept	table)				
Name:	Tammy MacDonald		_				
Office Address:	6425 Huntscott Place						
						8	
						1	
	Jacksonville		Florida <u>32258</u>			FE8	,
Registered agent's accept	stance:		Florida <u>32.58</u> ./g.ost		25 ÷ H	FE8 2 🕯	3 • ••
laving been named as re	stance: gistered ugent and to accept service of	of process for th	e above stated limited	liability e	() 	କ ର ny_at tha	s e <u>plu</u> ce
laving been named as re lesignated in this applica	stance: gistered agent and to accept service o ttion, I hereby accept the appointmen.	of process for th t as registered a	e above stated limited gent and agree to act	liability o in this ca	C) Dupai nucity.	n <u>y at</u> the Distribution	erlagra
laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis.	stance: gistered ugent and to accept service of	of process for th t as registered a	e above stated limited gent and agree to act	liability o in this ca	C) Dupai nucity.	n <u>y at</u> the Distribution	erlagra
laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis.	stance: gistered agent and to accept service o tion, I hereby accept the appointmen, ions of all statutes relative to the prop	of process for th t as registered a	e above stated limited gent and agree to act	liability o in this ca	C) Dupai nucity.	n <u>y at</u> the Distribution	erlagra
laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis.	stance: gistered agent and to accept service o tion, I hereby accept the appointmen, ions of all statutes relative to the prop	if process for th t as registered a ber and complet Al	e above stated limited gent and agree to act	liability o in this ca	C) Dupai nucity.	ny at the Liberth Liperilia	erlagra
laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis. nd accept the obligation	Mance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my polition as registered agent. (Repistered agent	of process for the t as registered a oer and complet When the superior of the	e above stated limited gent and agree to act c performance of my o	liability o in this ca	C) Dupai nucity.	ny at the Liberth Liperilia	erlagra
laving been named as re- lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis- ind accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa	stance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation. I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who	of process for the t as registered a over and complet t s significant has/have author	e above stated limited agent and agree to act c performance of my o 	liubility of in this cu duties, an	Shipar nucity. d. Cam	n <u>, ai</u> tha Toparth Lignilia Lignilia	erlagra
 laving been named as relevant of the second secon	stance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agen (Registered agen acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u>	of process for the t as registered a over and complet t s significant has/have author <u>Title or</u>	te above stated limited igent and agree to act c performance of my o rity to manage isoare: <u>Capacity</u> :	liability of in this ca duties, an 2007 Name :	Mapar macity. d. Lam	ny at the Effective Generation Generation Marcess:	erlagra
laving been named as re- lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis- ind accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa	Stance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> Tammy Macdonald	of process for the t as registered a over and complet t s significant has/have author	te above stated limited igent and agree to act c performance of my o rity to manage isoare: <u>Capacity</u> :	liubility o in this cu duties, an Name a Mark M	Mapar macity. d. Lam	ny at the toperth fagnilia for defress: nadd	er ligri rwith
 laving been named as relevant of the second secon	stance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agen (Registered agen acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u>	of process for the t as registered a over and complet t s significant has/have author <u>Title or</u>	te above stated limited igent and agree to act c performance of my o rity to manage isoare: <u>Capacity</u> :	liability of in this ca duties, an <u>Name y</u> <u>Mark N</u> 6425 F	Mapar macity. d f am and Ac daeDor luntsco	ny at the Effective Generation Generation Marcess:	er Igro (rwith
 laving been named as relevant of the second secon	stance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation. I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Tammy Macdonald</u> 6425 Huntscott PL Ste 3	of process for the t as registered a over and complet t s significant has/have author <u>Title or</u>	te above stated limited igent and agree to act c performance of my o rity to manage isoare: <u>Capacity</u> :	liability of in this ca duties, an <u>Name y</u> <u>Mark N</u> 6425 F	Mapar macity. d f am and Ac daeDor luntsco	tdress: nad	er Tagri rwith
 laving been named as relevant of the second secon	stance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation. I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Tammy Macdonald</u> 6425 Huntscott PL Ste 3	of process for the t as registered a over and complet t s significant has/have author <u>Title or</u>	te above stated limited igent and agree to act c performance of my o rity to manage isoare: <u>Capacity</u> :	liability of in this ca duties, an <u>Name y</u> <u>Mark N</u> 6425 F	Mapar macity. d f am and Ac daeDor luntsco	tdress: nad	er lagr rwith

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. L.S.

Tammy	MacDonald
	macinguna

Usped or printed name of signee-

Marchine of an authorized person



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

IT'S NOT ABOUT YOUR LOGO, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 1st day of January, 2016, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.





Scan to verify online.

Certification# 101700387-1_Reference# 14213999-_Page: 1 of 1_ Verify this certificate online at http://www.sosne.gov/verification IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 7th day of February, 2018.

Elaine & Marshall

Secretary of State